
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 4 - Estabrook 
07:57 AM - Blake Rd & Henderson Rd 
07:58 AM - Blake Rd & Nichols Rd 
08:00 AM - Bertwell Rd & Eaton Rd 
08:01 AM - Dexter Rd & Williams Rd 
08:02 AM - Williams Rd & Wyman Rd 
08:05 AM - Gleason Rd & Simonds Rd 
08:07 AM - 28 Harding Rd 
08:08 AM - 7 Dee Rd 
08:11 AM - 36 Bertwell Rd 
08:12 AM - Ballard Ter & N Hancock St 
08:14 AM - Ledgelawn Ave & Hamilton Rd 
08:16 AM - Liberty Ave & Revere St 
08:17 AM - 22 Burlington St 
08:19 AM - 11 Redcoat Ln 
08:22 AM - Burlington St & Hawthorne Rd 
08:24 AM - 14 Whittier Rd 
08:25 AM - Whittier Rd & Graham Rd 
08:27 AM - 162 Burlington Street 
08:29 AM - 52 Grove St 
 
 

Bus 16 - Estabrook 
07:58 AM - Ledgelawn Ave & Hillside Ter 
08:00 AM - 301 Bedford St 
08:02 AM - Bedford St @ 419 
08:03 AM - Eldred St & Ivan St 
08:05 AM - 179 Grove St 
08:08 AM - Volunteer Way & Heritage Dr 
08:09 AM - Coach Rd & Rangeway & Volunteer 
Way 
08:10 AM - Skyview Rd & Wright St 
08:11 AM - Winter St & Marvin St 
08:12 AM - Winter St & Sullivan St 
08:14 AM - Winter St & Fifer Ln & Hazel Rd 
08:19 AM - Katahdin Dr Apartments 
08:26 AM - Bedford St & Cider Mill Ln 
08:28 AM - 290 Bedford St 
08:29 AM - Bedford St & N Hancock St & Valley Rd 


